YEAR
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975+

*Information compiled from the best available sources as of November 1, 1976

~ GROWTH IN RADIO COMMON CARRIER

SUBSCRIBER UNITS

UNITS

TWO-WAY ONE-WAY
MOBILE TELEPHONES PAGING UNITS
IN SERVICE IN SERVICE
21,799 11,556
24,714 15,760
26,497 23,660
31,235 32,678
34,218 52,523
37,218 73,155
b1,934 116,684
65,536 167,570
55,623 230,616
60,690 283,117

TOTAL
SUBSCRIBER

33,355
40,474
50,157
63,913
87,517
110,373
158,684
233,106
286,239
343,807






