

1730 Pennsylvania Ave Northwest Washington, DC 20008

Telephone 202 785-0500

GROWTH IN RADIO COMMON CARRIER

SUBSCRIBER UNITS

YEAR	TWO-WAY MOBILE TELEPHONES IN SERVICE	ONE-WAY PAGING UNITS IN SERVICE	TOTAL SUBSCRIBER UNITS
1966	21,799	11,556	33,355
1967	24,714	15,760	40,474
1968	26,497	23,660	50,157
1969	31,235	32,678	63,913
1970	34,218	52,523	87,517
1971	37,218	73,155	110,373
1972	41,934	116,684	158,684
1973	65,536	167,570	233,106
1974	55,623	230,616	286,239
1975*	60,690	283,117	343,807

^{*}Information compiled from the best available sources as of November 1, 1976

